Clive Medical Centre Patient Fees- July 2024

(The cost for service may be less than shown if patient is
eligible for one of the various health promotion available at
the current time.)

ALL REGISTERED AND FUNDED PATIENTS

GP Consults Age Band Community Services Non-CSC Card
Card Holders Holders
Infants /Children 0- 13 years FREE FREE
Juveniles- 14 - 17 years $13.00 45.00
Adults 18 years & Over $19.50 $60.00
ACC SURCHARGES
GP Consults Age Band Community Services Non-CSC Card
Card Holders Holders
Infants /Children 0- 13 years FREE FREE
Juveniles- 14 -17years $13.00 $40.00
Adults 18 years & Over $19.50 $50.00
CASUAL / NON-FUNDED PATIENTS
GP Consults Age Band Community Services Non-CSC Card
Card Holders Holders
Infants /Children 0-17 years $60.00 $60.00
Adults 18 years & Over $100.00 $100.00
CASUAL/ NON-FUNDED PATIENTS - ACC SURCHARGES
GP Consults Age Band Community Services Non-CSC Card
Card Holders Holders
Infants /Children 0-17 years S45.00 S45.00
Adults 18 years & Over $60.00 $60.00

*EXTENDED CONSULTATION WILL INCUR ADDITIONAL CONSULT FEES




